
SFP 1.25G 1310nm Duplex

SFP 1.25G 1310nm Duplex

Variants

2km LC   10km LC Duplex   20km LC Duplex 

Details

Product Overview:

HW SFP-1.25G-LH40 compatible SFP transceiver supports up to 40km link lengths
over LC duplex SMF fiber. Each SFP transceiver module is individually tested to be
used on a series of HW switches, routers, servers, network interface cards (NICs), etc.
Featuring low power consumption, the hot swappable 1G SFP transceiver is ideal for
Internet Service Provider (ISP) Gigabit Ethernet communication links, Enterprise LAN &
SAN Networks, Data Center LAN & SAN networks, and other optical links.

Significations:

Parameter Value

HW Compatible SFP-1.25G-LH40

Vendor Name FS

Form Factor SFP

Max. Data Rate 1000Mbps

Wavelength 1310nm

Max. Cable Distance 40km

Connector Duplex LC

Optical Components DFB 1310nm

Media SMF

DOM Support Yes



Parameter Value

TX Power -5 ~ 0dBm

Receiver Sensitivity < -24dBm

Commercial Temperature Range 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)

Protocols SFF-8472 MSA Compliant, IEEE 802.3ah-2004

Click the link below for more related products:

 https://dtechtrading.com.np/sfp-10g-1310nm-duplex-lc-in-nepal

https://dtechtrading.com.np/sfp-622m-1310nm-47km-lc-duplex-in-nepal
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